
Annexure – 9 
Name of the corporate debtor: Blue Blends (India) Limited;  

Date of commencement of CIRP: 02/12/2021;  
List of creditors as on: 24/05/2022 

 

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors) 

(Amount in₹) 

Sl. 

No 

Name of 

creditor 

Details of 

claim received 

Details of claim 

admitted 

Amou

nt of 

contin

gent 

claim 

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be 

set-off 

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verification 

Remarks, 

if any 

Date of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

Nature of claim Amount 

covered 

by 

Security 

interest 

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

Whether 

related 

party? 

     

1 Employee 

Provident 

Fund 

Organization 

07-04-22 3244309.00 3244309.00 Statutory dues -- -- No - - - - NA 

2 Employee State 

Insurance 

Corporation 

22-04-22 3,09,472.00 3,09,472.00 Statutory dues -- -- No - - - - NA 

3 Sonu Singh 16-12-21  2,074,557.00  2,074,557.00 Other creditors -- -- No - - - - NA 

 

 


